2008/04 – Subject to change 1� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
1.Fine and micro filters, LFMB-H/LFMA-H, H series
Peripherals overview and type codes
Peripherals overview
1
1
Mounting attachments and accessories � Page/Internet
1 Mounting bracket (2 pcs.)

LFMM
10
Type codes
LFMBA — ½ — H — A
Service function
LFMBA Filter combination
Pneumatic connection
½ Thread G½
¾ Thread G¾
1 Thread G1
Series
H Series
Condensate drain
A Fully automatic
-U- Type discontinued
Available up until 12/2008
2008/03 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Filter combinations LFMBA-H, H series
Technical data
Function -M- Flow rate
800 … 2,600 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
–10 … +60 °C
-L- Input pressure
0 … 16 bar
-W- www.festo.com/en/
Spare_parts_service
Various industries require fine or